m 2. Baja Saxonia (Offroad Rallye)
Leipzig / 12.04.2009
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O0000: 75 (of 94)
O000on: 3:32:10

00000: 6(of 22)
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0.80 1:18 0.00 12 0:18 60 1:17 0.80 1:18 0.00 17 0:16 76 0:19
408 536 4286 10 1:13 42 1:26 488 6:54 3478 17 1:.16 75
214 2:22 50.70 9 0:33 60 0:57 7.02 9:16 4532 17 1.:49 76
13.27 fehit! 20.29
9.82 fehlt! 30.11
0.80 fehlt! 30.91
4.08 fehlt! 34.99
2.14 fehlt! 37.13
13.27 fehlt! 50.40
9.82 fehlt! 60.22
0.80 fehlt! 61.02
4.08 fehlt! 65.10
2.14 fehlt! 67.24
13.27 fehlt! 80.51
9.82 fehlt! 90.33
0.80 fehlt! 91.13
4.08 fehlt! 95.21
2.14 fehlt! 97.35
13.27 fehit! 110.62
9.82 fehlt! - - - - 120.44 - - - - -
0.50 19:50:44 0.00 16 19:47:17 74 19:47:38 - 20:00:.00 - 16 16:08:00 74 16:27:50
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